
Campeonato Nacional Benchrest 50

Complexo Desportivo do Jamor

HEAVY VARMINT

T 10x Pº T 10x Pº

1 499 Antonio Ramos CPTPP 245 12 245 16 490

2 9073 Pedro Mateus CPTPP 245 14 239 7 484

3 1883 Pedro Andre CPTPP 244 10 239 10 483

4 722 Eduardo Santos ST2 245 9 231 7 2 476

5 6445 Jorge Capitão CMBCP 244 11 232 7 476

6 2 Alfredo Biltes STP 247 11 228 4 475

7 1034 Paulo Azinheira CPTPP 237 8 231 3 468

8 11260 Fernando Henriques CPTPP 237 9 230 5 467

9 4648 Alcino Meireles STP 231 3 236 10 467

10 6684 Carlos Agria CPTPP 231 6 230 9 461

11 2750 Julio Galvão GDRUR 232 7 220 4 452

12 8676 Rui Pereira STP 228 3 224 4 452

13 1612 Joao Lourenço CPTPP 227 6 221 2 448

14 8329 Anderson Soares STP 222 5 226 5 448

15 5458 Manuel Raposo CMBCP 220 6 215 4 435

16 483 José Galvão GDRUR 225 4 207 3 432

17 285 Jose Borrego CPTPP 219 3 190 2 1 409

1 10289 Isabel Andre CPTPP 239 7 215 4 454

1 695 Filipa Galvão GDRUR 221 6 216 2 437

Campeonato Nacional Benchrest 50

Complexo Desportivo do Jamor

HEAVY VARMINT ( 1 )

1 2 3 4 5

1 2 Alfredo Biltes STP 48 50 50 50 49 247 11 0

2 9073 Pedro Mateus CPTPP 47 50 50 49 49 245 14 0

3 499 Antonio Ramos CPTPP 49 48 49 50 49 245 12 0

4 722 Eduardo Santos ST2 50 48 49 50 48 245 9 0

5 6445 Jorge Capitão CMBCP 45 50 50 49 50 244 11 0

6 1883 Pedro Andre CPTPP 49 47 49 49 50 244 10 0

7 10289 Isabel Andre CPTPP 50 50 44 49 46 239 7 0

8 11260 Fernando Henriques CPTPP 48 49 49 45 46 237 9 0

9 1034 Paulo Azinheira CPTPP 49 49 47 45 47 237 8 0

10 2750 Julio Galvão GDRUR 48 48 43 45 48 232 7 0

11 6684 Carlos Agria CPTPP 47 47 43 48 46 231 6 0

12 4648 Alcino Meireles STP 47 43 48 47 46 231 3 0

13 8676 Rui Pereira STP 46 45 45 45 47 228 3 0

14 1612 Joao Lourenço CPTPP 43 47 47 46 44 227 6 0

15 483 José Galvão GDRUR 46 45 46 43 45 225 4 0

16 8329 Anderson Soares STP 46 47 45 42 42 222 5 0

17 695 Filipa Galvão GDRUR 39 49 42 45 46 221 6 0

18 5458 Manuel Raposo CMBCP 44 41 43 48 44 220 6 0

19 285 Jose Borrego CPTPP 43 42 48 43 43 219 3 0

Rk LF Atirador Clube
1

Rk LF Atirador Clube
Séries

Total 10x Pº

11 e 12Set10

TOTAL
2



Campeonato Nacional Benchrest 50

Complexo Desportivo do Jamor

HEAVY VARMINT ( 2 )

1 2 3 4 5

1 499 Antonio Ramos CPTPP 47 49 50 49 50 245 16 0

2 1883 Pedro Andre CPTPP 48 47 50 48 46 239 10 0

3 9073 Pedro Mateus CPTPP 47 48 48 46 50 239 7 0

4 4648 Alcino Meireles STP 49 48 46 47 46 236 10 0

5 6445 Jorge Capitão CMBCP 46 47 43 49 47 232 7 0

6 722 Eduardo Santos ST2 47 44 46 48 48 231 7 2

7 1034 Paulo Azinheira CPTPP 45 47 47 49 43 231 3 0

8 6684 Carlos Agria CPTPP 48 48 48 38 48 230 9 0

9 11260 Fernando Henriques CPTPP 46 46 48 45 45 230 5 0

10 2 Alfredo Biltes STP 48 46 47 43 44 228 4 0

11 8329 Anderson Soares STP 41 45 47 48 45 226 5 0

12 8676 Rui Pereira STP 44 36 49 48 47 224 4 0

13 1612 Joao Lourenço CPTPP 44 40 44 46 47 221 2 0

14 2750 Julio Galvão GDRUR 46 41 46 44 43 220 4 0

15 695 Filipa Galvão GDRUR 44 41 40 45 46 216 2 0

16 5458 Manuel Raposo CMBCP 45 41 41 44 44 215 4 0

17 10289 Isabel Andre CPTPP 41 43 42 48 41 215 4 0

18 483 José Galvão GDRUR 40 40 39 44 44 207 3 0

19 285 Jose Borrego CPTPP 20 38 38 49 46 190 2 1

Campeonato Nacional Benchrest 50

Complexo Desportivo do Jamor

HEAVY VARMINT ( 2 ) 11 e 12Set10

1 CPTPP 499 Antonio Ramos 245 723

CPTPP 1883 Pedro Andre 239 723

CPTPP 9073 Pedro Mateus 239 723

Rk LF Atirador

Pts Total

11 e 12Set10

Séries
Clube

Rk Equipa LF Atirador

Total 10x Pº


